
□Sq Ft            □Acres

RENTAL PROFILE SHEET R = REQUIRED FIELD

Page  ______ of ______       

Street # [R]  ----  Modifier 

Street Name [R] City [R]

Property Subtype [R]

Bedrooms [R]
Bathrooms [R]

SF Finished [R]

SF Finished [R]

SF Above Source [R]

SF Blw Src [R]

School District [R]

Assoc. Fee [R]

School District Comment Elementary Comment Jr. High Comment High School Comment

Lake Name

Listing Period [R]
Listing Price  [R] Area [R] Yr Built [R] Township

Directions to Property [R] - Max 50 Characters

Lot Dimensions - Max 50 Characters Lot Size Lot Size Source

Legal Description [R] - Max 100 Characters

Zip Code [R]Suffix Unit #

Direction

AGENT ID __________________ Co-Agent ID ______________OFFICE ID ___________

Tax Code [R]

Co-Office ID _________

County [R]

Listing Date

Full Baths

Below Grade

Above Grade

Exp. Date

Half Baths

□City or       □Twp [R]

(e.g. Tax Rec, Appraiser, Estimate, Owner)

(e.g. Tax Rec, Survey)

Study Lvl _____________ Fam Rm Lvl __________ Brkfst Rm Lvl _________

Library Lvl ____________ Mstr Bed Lvl __________

Bed 4 Lvl ____________

Dining Lvl ____________ Bed 2 Lvl ____________

Bed 5 Lvl ____________

Kitchen Lvl ___________ Bed 3 Lvl ____________

Basement 1/2 Bath _______

Basement Full Bath _______

Lower 1/2 Bath _______

Lower Full Bath _______

Upper 1/2 Bath _______

Upper Full Bath _______

Entry 1/2 Bath _______

Entry Full Bath _______

Laundry Lvl ___________

Living Lvl ___________

Grt Rm Lvl ___________

Elem School Name [R]

Elem Bus [R] □Y  □N

Jr. High School Name [R]

Jr. High Bus [R] □Y  □N

High School Name [R]

High Bus [R] □Y □N

Seller’s Signature _______________________________________________________

Seller’s Signature _______________________________________________________

Date __________________________

Date __________________________

□Y  □N 
Golf Course 

Comm 

□Y     □N

Fee Period [R]

Lease Required [R]

[R]

Level Room 
Options        
None, Basement, Lower, 
Entry, Upper

[R]:

Number of Baths      :[R]

□Y     □N Taxes Current     

□□Week       
  

[R]
Month       □

The undersigned seller acknowledges that the above features are accurately stated to the best of the seller’s knowledge.

Bus information only required if Ann Arbor Schools.

New or Under Construction   

□Sq Ft            □Acres

RESIDENTIAL/CONDO PROFILE SHEET R = REQUIRED FIELD

Page  ______ of ______       

Street # [R]  ----  Modifier 

Street Name [R] City [R]

Property Subtype [R]

Agreement Type [R]

Bathrooms [R]
SF Finished [R]

SF Finished [R]

SF Above Source [R]

SF Blw Src [R]

School District [R]

Summer Taxes [R]

State Eq Value [R]

Winter Taxes [R] Tax Value [R]Summer Tax Yr [R]

State Eq Val Yr [R] Assoc. Fee

School District Comment

Homestead Comment

Elementary Comment Jr. High Comment High School Comment

Lake Name

Winter Tax Yr [R] Tax ValueYr [R]

Listing Period [R]
Listing Price [R] Area [R] Yr Built [R] Township

Directions to Property [R] - Max 50 Characters

Lot Dimensions - Max 50 Characters Lot Size Lot Size Source

Legal Description [R] - Max 100 Characters

Zip Code [R]Suffix Unit #

Direction

AGENT ID __________________ Co-Agent ID ______________OFFICE ID ___________

Tax Code [R]

Co-Office ID _________

County [R]

Listing Date

Full Baths

Below Grade

Above Grade

Exp. Date

Half Baths

□City or       □Twp [R]

(e.g. Tax Rec, Appraiser, Estimate, Owner)

(e.g. Tax Rec, Survey)

Study Lvl _____________

Size L______x W______

Fam Rm Lvl __________

Size L______x W______

Brkfst Rm Lvl _________

Size L______x W______

Library Lvl ____________

Size L______x W______

Mstr Bed Lvl __________

Size L______x W______

Bed 4 Lvl ____________

Size L______x W______

Dining Lvl ____________

Size L______x W______

Bed 2 Lvl ____________

Size L______x W______

Bed 5 Lvl ____________

Size L______x W______

Kitchen Lvl ___________

Size L______x W______

Bed 3 Lvl ____________

Size L______x W______

Basement 1/2 Bath _______

Basement Full Bath _______
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